DHC Series DC-link appalications
DAWNCAP DHC series capacitors
DC-Link applications DHC series for DC-Link
GENERAL TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Dielectric : Polypropylene film
Construction : Extended double side Getallized carrier film
with internal series connection and Getallized film
Case : Solvent resistant plastic case with resin sealing .

DC-Link applications DHC series for DC-Link
Article table/参数表 Terminals : nut
Part Numbering System : DHC800 -30-M6" = style "A B C D"
How to Order:
M6 or M8
Length of capacitor
Capacitance
Voltage
Part Number
Capacitan
ce (μF)
Wiameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
H
(mm)
Output
du/dt
(v/μ0s)
Irms
max.
(A)
ESR
(mΩ)
Un 800V Dc Us 1200VDC
DHC-800-20-62M6 20 62 74 25 M6 70 50 1.5
DHC-800-30-62M6 30 62 74 30 M6 65 60 1.5
DHC-800-35-62M6 35 62 74 42 M6 50 60 1.6
DHC-800-40-62M6 40 62 74 42 M6 45 60 1.6
DHC-800-45-62M6 45 62 74 45 M6 45 60 1.6
DHC-800-50-62M6 50 62 74 45 M6 45 60 1.6
DHC – 800 - 30- 62 M6